
Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 192001 MOUMI BOSE 10:00 16:15 Present
2 192002 PRIYANKA MONDAL 9:36 16:02 Present
3 192003 RIMI SADHUKHAN 9:50 16:05 Present
4 192004 KIMI SADHUKHAN 10:00 16:04 Present
5 192005 SUPRIYA KHATUN 9:30 16:08 Present
6 192006 NABANITA GUHA 9:57 16:03 Present
7 192007 SAMPURNA BHATTACHARYYA 9:58 16:02 Present
8 192008 SHANKHA SUBHRA SINHA 9:51 16:08 Present
9 192009 SREYA DEBNATH 9:35 16:12 Present

10 192010 MILI MAJUMDER 9:40 16:11 Present
11 192011 ADITI SARKAR 9:30 16:15 Present
12 192012 MAHUYA MAJHI 9:38 16:11 Present
13 192013 HRIK BISWAS 9:41 16:13 Present
14 192014 SHREYASI BISWAS 9:30 16:01 Present
15 192015 SHRESTHA NANDI 9:55 16:02 Present
16 192016 SUMAN ROY 9:55 16:03 Present
17 192017 CHITRANGADA MONDAL 9:46 16:06 Present
18 192018 PRIYA MITRA 9:56 16:03 Present
19 192019 PAMPI KARMAKAR 9:34 16:02 Present
20 192020 RIMA GHOSH 9:39 16:08 Present
21 192021 AKASH SIL 9:42 16:09 Present
22 192022 CHARITA PAUL 9:43 16:10 Present
23 192023 POLI DEBNATH 9:30 16:07 Present
24 192024 SRINJOY BISWAS 9:58 16:14 Present
25 192025 SONAL SAHA 9:51 16:12 Present
26 192026 PARNASHREE MUKHERJEE Absent
27 192027 TAPASI SARDAR 9:40 16:13 Present
28 192028 RAJDEEP SINGHA 9:30 16:01 Present
29 192029 SULAGNA ROY 9:36 16:02 Present
30 192030 KIRTIKA GHOSH 10:00 16:02 Present
31 192031 USHANA BISWAS 9:52 16:05 Present
32 192032 TUMPA SARMA 9:38 16:04 Present
33 192033 AYAN SADHUKHAN 9:31 16:06 Present
34 192034 CHAYANIKA GHOSH 9:35 16:03 Present
35 192035 PUJA SARKAR 9:37 16:02 Present
36 192036 RUPA SARKAR GHOSH 9:32 16:08 Present
37 192037 MOUMITA GHOSH 9:35 16:12 Present
38 192038 ANAMIKA BISWAS 9:57 16:11 Present
39 192039 MANJUSHRI BISWAS 9:31 16:13 Present
40 192040 ARPITA MANDAL 9:59 16:01 Present
41 192041 TANIA BISWAS 9:31 16:10 Present
42 192042 MOUSUMI HALDER 9:35 16:15 Present
43 192043 MOU BISWAS 9:37 16:14 Present
44 192044 RIYA SAHA 9:32 16:12 Present
45 192045 MADHUMITA MODAK 9:35 16:11 Present
46 192046 BITHIKA BOSE 9:40 16:13 Present
47 192047 SUDIP BHUINYA 9:45 16:01 Present
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48 192048 PROSENJIT SARKAR 9:36 16:02 Present
49 192049 RITU DHAR 9:59 16:01 Present
50 192050 SONIA BISWAS DAS 10:00 16:06 Present
51 192051 FIROZA KHATOON Absent
52 192052 ANTARA BOSE 9:57 16:02 Present
53 192053 PALLABI GHOSH 9:58 16:10 Present
54 192054 KAMALA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY 9:51 16:15 Present
55 192055 SUBHAJIT KUNDU 9:37 16:01 Present
56 192056 RIMPA BISWAS 9:40 16:12 Present
57 192057 RIMI BISWAS 9:39 16:11 Present
58 192058 BIDYUT BISWAS 9:36 16:13 Present
59 192059 ARPITA GANGULI 9:50 16:01 Present
60 192060 ANIMESH SEN 9:50 16:05 Present
61 192061 JOYEETA HALDER 9:30 16:15 Present
62 192062 SOURAV GHOSH 9:52 16:06 Present
63 192063 SONIA CHOWDHURY 9:38 16:03 Present
64 192064 SUSMITA SAHA 9:46 16:02 Present
65 192065 NIBEDITA GHOSH 9:56 16:08 Present
66 192066 DIPSHA BISWAS 9:34 16:09 Present
67 192067 PUJA BISWAS 9:39 16:10 Present
68 192068 RITWIKA ADHIKARI 9:42 16:15 Present
69 192069 ARPON BISWAS 9:30 16:04 Present
70 192070 KAKALI BISWAS 9:35 16:01 Present
71 192071 DIPTI RANI SAHA 9:37 16:02 Present
72 192072 SAYANTAN BOSE 9:32 16:03 Present
73 192073 SULAGNA ACHARYYA 9:35 16:06 Present
74 192074 ANKITA BISWAS Absent
75 192075 SOUMI KARMAKAR 9:51 16:02 Present
76 192076 DIPTESH GARAI 9:35 16:08 Present
77 192077 ARINDAM SAHA 9:40 16:09 Present
78 192078 BULTI PAL 9:45 16:10 Present
79 192079 PAROMITA MONDAL 9:36 16:15 Present
80 192080 PRIYANKA SARKAR 9:50 16:14 Present
81 192081 AKASH KUMAR GHOSH 10:00 16:12 Present
82 192082 ARJUN SARKAR 9:52 16:11 Present
83 192083 RAJDIP PAL 9:38 16:13 Present
84 192084 SIMA SAMADDAR 9:46 16:01 Present
85 192085 MANJIRA MONDAL 9:56 16:02 Present
86 192086 NANDINI SARKAR 9:34 16:14 Present
87 192087 DEBAJYOTI ADHIKARY 9:39 16:12 Present
88 192088 ANANYA BASU 9:35 16:11 Present
89 192089 AVIJIT BAGCHI 9:40 16:13 Present
90 192090 RANJINI BISWAS DAS 9:31 16:05 Present
91 192091 RAKHI PAUL 9:56 16:08 Present
92 192092 DIPIKA SARKAR 9:37 16:06 Present
93 192093 MANOJIT BISWAS 9:32 16:03 Present
94 192094 CHANDAN SARKAR Absent
95 192095 CHIRAJYOTI BISWAS Absent
96 192096 SANCHAYITA BISWAS 9:45 16:09 Present
97 192097 PARAMITA BISWAS 9:36 16:10 Present
98 192098 NINA KASTHA 9:42 16:13 Present
99 192099 SONIYA BHABANI 10:00 16:14 Present

100 192100 MOUMITA PRAMANIK 9:35 16:12 Present



Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 192001 MOUMI BOSE 10:00 16:12 Present
2 192002 PRIYANKA MONDAL 9:52 16:11 Present
3 192003 RIMI SADHUKHAN Absent
4 192004 KIMI SADHUKHAN 9:46 16:01 Present
5 192005 SUPRIYA KHATUN 9:56 16:02 Present
6 192006 NABANITA GUHA 9:34 16:14 Present
7 192007 SAMPURNA BHATTACHARYYA 9:39 16:12 Present
8 192008 SHANKHA SUBHRA SINHA 9:35 16:11 Present
9 192009 SREYA DEBNATH Absent

10 192010 MILI MAJUMDER 10:00 16:15 Present
11 192011 ADITI SARKAR 9:30 16:15 Present
12 192012 MAHUYA MAJHI 9:52 16:06 Present
13 192013 HRIK BISWAS 9:38 16:03 Present
14 192014 SHREYASI BISWAS Absent
15 192015 SHRESTHA NANDI 9:56 16:08 Present
16 192016 SUMAN ROY 9:34 16:09 Present
17 192017 CHITRANGADA MONDAL 9:39 16:10 Present
18 192018 PRIYA MITRA 9:42 16:15 Present
19 192019 PAMPI KARMAKAR 9:30 16:04 Present
20 192020 RIMA GHOSH 9:59 16:01 Present
21 192021 AKASH SIL 9:42 16:09 Present
22 192022 CHARITA PAUL 9:43 16:10 Present
23 192023 POLI DEBNATH 9:30 16:07 Present
24 192024 SRINJOY BISWAS 9:58 16:14 Present
25 192025 SONAL SAHA 9:51 16:12 Present
26 192026 PARNASHREE MUKHERJEE 9:35 16:11 Present
27 192027 TAPASI SARDAR 9:40 16:13 Present
28 192028 RAJDEEP SINGHA 9:30 16:01 Present
29 192029 SULAGNA ROY Absent
30 192030 KIRTIKA GHOSH 9:50 16:05 Present
31 192031 USHANA BISWAS 9:43 16:03 Present
32 192032 TUMPA SARMA 9:57 16:02 Present
33 192033 AYAN SADHUKHAN 9:58 16:10 Present
34 192034 CHAYANIKA GHOSH 9:51 16:15 Present
35 192035 PUJA SARKAR 9:37 16:01 Present
36 192036 RUPA SARKAR GHOSH 9:40 16:12 Present
37 192037 MOUMITA GHOSH 9:39 16:11 Present
38 192038 ANAMIKA BISWAS 9:36 16:13 Present
39 192039 MANJUSHRI BISWAS 9:50 16:01 Present
40 192040 ARPITA MANDAL Absent
41 192041 TANIA BISWAS 9:31 16:10 Present
42 192042 MOUSUMI HALDER 9:35 16:15 Present
43 192043 MOU BISWAS 9:37 16:14 Present
44 192044 RIYA SAHA 9:32 16:12 Present
45 192045 MADHUMITA MODAK 9:35 16:11 Present
46 192046 BITHIKA BOSE 9:40 16:13 Present
47 192047 SUDIP BHUINYA 9:45 16:01 Present
48 192048 PROSENJIT SARKAR 9:36 16:02 Present
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49 192049 RITU DHAR 9:59 16:01 Present
50 192050 SONIA BISWAS DAS 10:00 16:06 Present
51 192051 FIROZA KHATOON 9:52 16:12 Present
52 192052 ANTARA BOSE 9:38 16:11 Present
53 192053 PALLABI GHOSH 9:41 16:13 Present
54 192054 KAMALA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY 9:30 16:01 Present
55 192055 SUBHAJIT KUNDU 9:55 16:02 Present
56 192056 RIMPA BISWAS 9:55 16:03 Present
57 192057 RIMI BISWAS 9:46 16:06 Present
58 192058 BIDYUT BISWAS 9:56 16:03 Present
59 192059 ARPITA GANGULI Absent
60 192060 ANIMESH SEN 9:39 16:08 Present
61 192061 JOYEETA HALDER 9:52 16:05 Present
62 192062 SOURAV GHOSH 9:38 16:04 Present
63 192063 SONIA CHOWDHURY 9:31 16:06 Present
64 192064 SUSMITA SAHA 9:35 16:03 Present
65 192065 NIBEDITA GHOSH 9:37 16:02 Present
66 192066 DIPSHA BISWAS 9:32 16:08 Present
67 192067 PUJA BISWAS 9:35 16:12 Present
68 192068 RITWIKA ADHIKARI 9:57 16:11 Present
69 192069 ARPON BISWAS 9:31 16:13 Present
70 192070 KAKALI BISWAS 9:35 16:01 Present
71 192071 DIPTI RANI SAHA 9:37 16:02 Present
72 192072 SAYANTAN BOSE 9:32 16:03 Present
73 192073 SULAGNA ACHARYYA 9:35 16:06 Present
74 192074 ANKITA BISWAS 9:40 16:03 Present
75 192075 SOUMI KARMAKAR 9:51 16:02 Present
76 192076 DIPTESH GARAI 9:35 16:08 Present
77 192077 ARINDAM SAHA 9:40 16:09 Present
78 192078 BULTI PAL 9:45 16:10 Present
79 192079 PAROMITA MONDAL 9:36 16:15 Present
80 192080 PRIYANKA SARKAR 9:50 16:14 Present
81 192081 AKASH KUMAR GHOSH Absent
82 192082 ARJUN SARKAR Absent
83 192083 RAJDIP PAL 9:37 16:06 Present
84 192084 SIMA SAMADDAR 9:32 16:03 Present
85 192085 MANJIRA MONDAL 9:35 16:02 Present
86 192086 NANDINI SARKAR 9:40 16:08 Present
87 192087 DEBAJYOTI ADHIKARY 9:45 16:09 Present
88 192088 ANANYA BASU 9:36 16:10 Present
89 192089 AVIJIT BAGCHI 9:42 16:13 Present
90 192090 RANJINI BISWAS DAS 10:00 16:14 Present
91 192091 RAKHI PAUL 9:36 16:02 Present
92 192092 DIPIKA SARKAR 9:50 16:05 Present
93 192093 MANOJIT BISWAS 10:00 16:04 Present
94 192094 CHANDAN SARKAR 9:30 16:08 Present
95 192095 CHIRAJYOTI BISWAS 9:57 16:03 Present
96 192096 SANCHAYITA BISWAS 9:58 16:02 Present
97 192097 PARAMITA BISWAS Absent
98 192098 NINA KASTHA 9:35 16:12 Present
99 192099 SONIYA BHABANI 9:40 16:11 Present

100 192100 MOUMITA PRAMANIK 9:30 16:15 Present

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)



Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 192001 MOUMI BOSE 9:31 16:02 Present
2 192002 PRIYANKA MONDAL 9:56 16:03 Present
3 192003 RIMI SADHUKHAN 9:37 16:06 Present
4 192004 KIMI SADHUKHAN 9:32 16:03 Present
5 192005 SUPRIYA KHATUN 9:35 16:02 Present
6 192006 NABANITA GUHA 9:40 16:08 Present
7 192007 SAMPURNA BHATTACHARYYA Absent
8 192008 SHANKHA SUBHRA SINHA Absent
9 192009 SREYA DEBNATH 9:42 16:08 Present

10 192010 MILI MAJUMDER 10:00 16:06 Present
11 192011 ADITI SARKAR 9:52 16:03 Present
12 192012 MAHUYA MAJHI 9:38 16:02 Present
13 192013 HRIK BISWAS 9:41 16:08 Present
14 192014 SHREYASI BISWAS 9:30 16:09 Present
15 192015 SHRESTHA NANDI 9:31 16:06 Present
16 192016 SUMAN ROY 9:56 16:03 Present
17 192017 CHITRANGADA MONDAL 9:37 16:02 Present
18 192018 PRIYA MITRA 9:56 16:08 Present
19 192019 PAMPI KARMAKAR 9:34 16:12 Present
20 192020 RIMA GHOSH 9:39 16:11 Present
21 192021 AKASH SIL 9:52 16:05 Present
22 192022 CHARITA PAUL 9:38 16:04 Present
23 192023 POLI DEBNATH 9:31 16:06 Present
24 192024 SRINJOY BISWAS Absent
25 192025 SONAL SAHA 9:37 16:02 Present
26 192026 PARNASHREE MUKHERJEE 9:32 16:08 Present
27 192027 TAPASI SARDAR 9:35 16:12 Present
28 192028 RAJDEEP SINGHA 9:57 16:11 Present
29 192029 SULAGNA ROY 9:31 16:13 Present
30 192030 KIRTIKA GHOSH 9:35 16:01 Present
31 192031 USHANA BISWAS 9:37 16:02 Present
32 192032 TUMPA SARMA Absent
33 192033 AYAN SADHUKHAN 9:35 16:06 Present
34 192034 CHAYANIKA GHOSH 9:37 16:03 Present
35 192035 PUJA SARKAR 9:32 16:02 Present
36 192036 RUPA SARKAR GHOSH 9:35 16:03 Present
37 192037 MOUMITA GHOSH 9:40 16:06 Present
38 192038 ANAMIKA BISWAS 9:45 16:11 Present
39 192039 MANJUSHRI BISWAS 9:36 16:05 Present
40 192040 ARPITA MANDAL 9:50 16:04 Present
41 192041 TANIA BISWAS 9:31 16:06 Present
42 192042 MOUSUMI HALDER 9:35 16:15 Present
43 192043 MOU BISWAS 9:37 16:14 Present
44 192044 RIYA SAHA 9:32 16:12 Present
45 192045 MADHUMITA MODAK 9:35 16:11 Present
46 192046 BITHIKA BOSE 9:40 16:13 Present
47 192047 SUDIP BHUINYA 9:45 16:01 Present
48 192048 PROSENJIT SARKAR 9:36 16:02 Present
49 192049 RITU DHAR 9:59 16:01 Present
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50 192050 SONIA BISWAS DAS 10:00 16:06 Present
51 192051 FIROZA KHATOON Absent
52 192052 ANTARA BOSE Absent
53 192053 PALLABI GHOSH 9:35 16:10 Present
54 192054 KAMALA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY 9:40 16:15 Present
55 192055 SUBHAJIT KUNDU 9:37 16:01 Present
56 192056 RIMPA BISWAS 9:40 16:12 Present
57 192057 RIMI BISWAS 9:39 16:11 Present
58 192058 BIDYUT BISWAS 9:36 16:13 Present
59 192059 ARPITA GANGULI 9:50 16:01 Present
60 192060 ANIMESH SEN 10:00 16:11 Present
61 192061 JOYEETA HALDER 9:42 16:13 Present
62 192062 SOURAV GHOSH 9:43 16:15 Present
63 192063 SONIA CHOWDHURY 9:30 16:02 Present
64 192064 SUSMITA SAHA Absent
65 192065 NIBEDITA GHOSH 9:51 16:12 Present
66 192066 DIPSHA BISWAS 9:35 16:11 Present
67 192067 PUJA BISWAS 9:40 16:13 Present
68 192068 RITWIKA ADHIKARI 9:30 16:01 Present
69 192069 ARPON BISWAS 9:36 16:02 Present
70 192070 KAKALI BISWAS 9:50 16:05 Present
71 192071 DIPTI RANI SAHA 9:30 16:15 Present
72 192072 SAYANTAN BOSE 9:52 16:06 Present
73 192073 SULAGNA ACHARYYA 9:38 16:06 Present
74 192074 ANKITA BISWAS 9:50 16:03 Present
75 192075 SOUMI KARMAKAR 10:00 16:02 Present
76 192076 DIPTESH GARAI 9:42 16:03 Present
77 192077 ARINDAM SAHA 9:39 16:06 Present
78 192078 BULTI PAL Absent
79 192079 PAROMITA MONDAL 9:30 16:04 Present
80 192080 PRIYANKA SARKAR 9:59 16:01 Present
81 192081 AKASH KUMAR GHOSH 10:00 16:12 Present
82 192082 ARJUN SARKAR 9:52 16:11 Present
83 192083 RAJDIP PAL 9:38 16:13 Present
84 192084 SIMA SAMADDAR 9:46 16:01 Present
85 192085 MANJIRA MONDAL 9:56 16:02 Present
86 192086 NANDINI SARKAR Absent
87 192087 DEBAJYOTI ADHIKARY 9:39 16:12 Present
88 192088 ANANYA BASU 9:35 16:11 Present
89 192089 AVIJIT BAGCHI 9:40 16:13 Present
90 192090 RANJINI BISWAS DAS 10:00 16:15 Present
91 192091 RAKHI PAUL 9:36 16:02 Present
92 192092 DIPIKA SARKAR Absent
93 192093 MANOJIT BISWAS 9:56 16:04 Present
94 192094 CHANDAN SARKAR 9:34 16:08 Present
95 192095 CHIRAJYOTI BISWAS 9:39 16:10 Present
96 192096 SANCHAYITA BISWAS 9:35 16:07 Present
97 192097 PARAMITA BISWAS 9:40 16:14 Present
98 192098 NINA KASTHA 10:00 16:12 Present
99 192099 SONIYA BHABANI Absent

100 192100 MOUMITA PRAMANIK 9:30 16:13 Present

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)
Aug 19 2019 To Aug 24 2019



Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 192001 MOUMI BOSE 9:31 16:05 Present
2 192002 PRIYANKA MONDAL Absent
3 192003 RIMI SADHUKHAN Absent
4 192004 KIMI SADHUKHAN 9:32 16:03 Present
5 192005 SUPRIYA KHATUN 9:35 16:02 Present
6 192006 NABANITA GUHA 9:40 16:08 Present
7 192007 SAMPURNA BHATTACHARYYA 9:45 16:09 Present
8 192008 SHANKHA SUBHRA SINHA 9:36 16:10 Present
9 192009 SREYA DEBNATH 9:42 16:13 Present

10 192010 MILI MAJUMDER 10:00 16:14 Present
11 192011 ADITI SARKAR 9:52 16:12 Present
12 192012 MAHUYA MAJHI 9:38 16:11 Present
13 192013 HRIK BISWAS 9:41 16:13 Present
14 192014 SHREYASI BISWAS Absent
15 192015 SHRESTHA NANDI 9:55 16:02 Present
16 192016 SUMAN ROY 9:55 16:03 Present
17 192017 CHITRANGADA MONDAL 9:46 16:06 Present
18 192018 PRIYA MITRA 9:56 16:03 Present
19 192019 PAMPI KARMAKAR 9:34 16:02 Present
20 192020 RIMA GHOSH 9:39 16:08 Present
21 192021 AKASH SIL 9:42 16:09 Present
22 192022 CHARITA PAUL 9:43 16:10 Present
23 192023 POLI DEBNATH Absent
24 192024 SRINJOY BISWAS 9:58 16:14 Present
25 192025 SONAL SAHA 9:51 16:12 Present
26 192026 PARNASHREE MUKHERJEE 9:35 16:11 Present
27 192027 TAPASI SARDAR 9:40 16:13 Present
28 192028 RAJDEEP SINGHA 9:30 16:01 Present
29 192029 SULAGNA ROY 9:36 16:02 Present
30 192030 KIRTIKA GHOSH 9:50 16:05 Present
31 192031 USHANA BISWAS 9:30 16:15 Present
32 192032 TUMPA SARMA 9:52 16:06 Present
33 192033 AYAN SADHUKHAN 9:38 16:03 Present
34 192034 CHAYANIKA GHOSH 9:46 16:02 Present
35 192035 PUJA SARKAR 9:56 16:08 Present
36 192036 RUPA SARKAR GHOSH 9:34 16:09 Present
37 192037 MOUMITA GHOSH 9:39 16:10 Present
38 192038 ANAMIKA BISWAS 9:42 16:15 Present
39 192039 MANJUSHRI BISWAS Absent
40 192040 ARPITA MANDAL 9:59 16:01 Present
41 192041 TANIA BISWAS 9:31 16:10 Present
42 192042 MOUSUMI HALDER 9:35 16:15 Present
43 192043 MOU BISWAS 9:37 16:14 Present
44 192044 RIYA SAHA 9:32 16:12 Present
45 192045 MADHUMITA MODAK 9:35 16:11 Present
46 192046 BITHIKA BOSE 9:40 16:13 Present
47 192047 SUDIP BHUINYA 9:45 16:01 Present
48 192048 PROSENJIT SARKAR 9:36 16:02 Present
49 192049 RITU DHAR 9:59 16:01 Present
50 192050 SONIA BISWAS DAS Absent
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51 192051 FIROZA KHATOON 9:43 16:03 Present
52 192052 ANTARA BOSE 9:57 16:02 Present
53 192053 PALLABI GHOSH 9:58 16:10 Present
54 192054 KAMALA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY 9:51 16:15 Present
55 192055 SUBHAJIT KUNDU 9:37 16:01 Present
56 192056 RIMPA BISWAS 9:40 16:12 Present
57 192057 RIMI BISWAS 9:39 16:11 Present
58 192058 BIDYUT BISWAS 9:36 16:13 Present
59 192059 ARPITA GANGULI 9:50 16:01 Present
60 192060 ANIMESH SEN Absent
61 192061 JOYEETA HALDER 9:52 16:05 Present
62 192062 SOURAV GHOSH 9:38 16:04 Present
63 192063 SONIA CHOWDHURY 9:31 16:06 Present
64 192064 SUSMITA SAHA 9:35 16:03 Present
65 192065 NIBEDITA GHOSH 9:37 16:02 Present
66 192066 DIPSHA BISWAS 9:32 16:08 Present
67 192067 PUJA BISWAS 9:35 16:12 Present
68 192068 RITWIKA ADHIKARI 9:57 16:11 Present
69 192069 ARPON BISWAS 9:31 16:13 Present
70 192070 KAKALI BISWAS 9:35 16:01 Present
71 192071 DIPTI RANI SAHA 9:37 16:02 Present
72 192072 SAYANTAN BOSE 9:32 16:03 Present
73 192073 SULAGNA ACHARYYA 9:35 16:06 Present
74 192074 ANKITA BISWAS 9:40 16:03 Present
75 192075 SOUMI KARMAKAR 9:51 16:02 Present
76 192076 DIPTESH GARAI 9:34 16:08 Present
77 192077 ARINDAM SAHA 9:40 16:09 Present
78 192078 BULTI PAL 9:45 16:10 Present
79 192079 PAROMITA MONDAL 9:36 16:15 Present
80 192080 PRIYANKA SARKAR 9:50 16:14 Present
81 192081 AKASH KUMAR GHOSH 10:00 16:12 Present
82 192082 ARJUN SARKAR 9:52 16:11 Present
83 192083 RAJDIP PAL 9:38 16:13 Present
84 192084 SIMA SAMADDAR 9:46 16:01 Present
85 192085 MANJIRA MONDAL 9:56 16:02 Present
86 192086 NANDINI SARKAR Absent
87 192087 DEBAJYOTI ADHIKARY 9:39 16:12 Present
88 192088 ANANYA BASU 9:35 16:11 Present
89 192089 AVIJIT BAGCHI 9:40 16:13 Present
90 192090 RANJINI BISWAS DAS 10:00 16:15 Present
91 192091 RAKHI PAUL 9:34 16:02 Present
92 192092 DIPIKA SARKAR 9:50 16:05 Present
93 192093 MANOJIT BISWAS 10:00 16:04 Present
94 192094 CHANDAN SARKAR Absent
95 192095 CHIRAJYOTI BISWAS 9:57 16:03 Present
96 192096 SANCHAYITA BISWAS 9:58 16:02 Present
97 192097 PARAMITA BISWAS 9:34 16:08 Present
98 192098 NINA KASTHA 9:35 16:12 Present
99 192099 SONIYA BHABANI 9:40 16:11 Present

100 192100 MOUMITA PRAMANIK 10:00 16:15 Present
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Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 192001 MOUMI BOSE Absent
2 192002 PRIYANKA MONDAL Absent
3 192003 RIMI SADHUKHAN Absent
4 192004 KIMI SADHUKHAN Absent
5 192005 SUPRIYA KHATUN Absent
6 192006 NABANITA GUHA Absent
7 192007 SAMPURNA BHATTACHARYYA Absent
8 192008 SHANKHA SUBHRA SINHA Absent
9 192009 SREYA DEBNATH Absent

10 192010 MILI MAJUMDER Absent
11 192011 ADITI SARKAR Absent
12 192012 MAHUYA MAJHI Absent
13 192013 HRIK BISWAS Absent
14 192014 SHREYASI BISWAS Absent
15 192015 SHRESTHA NANDI Absent
16 192016 SUMAN ROY Absent
17 192017 CHITRANGADA MONDAL Absent
18 192018 PRIYA MITRA Absent
19 192019 PAMPI KARMAKAR Absent
20 192020 RIMA GHOSH Absent
21 192021 AKASH SIL Absent
22 192022 CHARITA PAUL Absent
23 192023 POLI DEBNATH Absent
24 192024 SRINJOY BISWAS Absent
25 192025 SONAL SAHA Absent
26 192026 PARNASHREE MUKHERJEE Absent
27 192027 TAPASI SARDAR Absent
28 192028 RAJDEEP SINGHA Absent
29 192029 SULAGNA ROY Absent
30 192030 KIRTIKA GHOSH Absent
31 192031 USHANA BISWAS Absent
32 192032 TUMPA SARMA Absent
33 192033 AYAN SADHUKHAN Absent
34 192034 CHAYANIKA GHOSH Absent
35 192035 PUJA SARKAR Absent
36 192036 RUPA SARKAR GHOSH Absent
37 192037 MOUMITA GHOSH Absent
38 192038 ANAMIKA BISWAS Absent
39 192039 MANJUSHRI BISWAS Absent
40 192040 ARPITA MANDAL Absent
41 192041 TANIA BISWAS Absent
42 192042 MOUSUMI HALDER Absent
43 192043 MOU BISWAS Absent
44 192044 RIYA SAHA Absent
45 192045 MADHUMITA MODAK Absent
46 192046 BITHIKA BOSE Absent
47 192047 SUDIP BHUINYA Absent
48 192048 PROSENJIT SARKAR Absent
49 192049 RITU DHAR Absent
50 192050 SONIA BISWAS DAS Absent
51 192051 FIROZA KHATOON Absent

Attendance Date : Aug 23 2019
Department D.El.Ed



52 192052 ANTARA BOSE Absent
53 192053 PALLABI GHOSH Absent
54 192054 KAMALA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY Absent
55 192055 SUBHAJIT KUNDU Absent
56 192056 RIMPA BISWAS Absent
57 192057 RIMI BISWAS Absent
58 192058 BIDYUT BISWAS Absent
59 192059 ARPITA GANGULI Absent
60 192060 ANIMESH SEN Absent
61 192061 JOYEETA HALDER Absent
62 192062 SOURAV GHOSH Absent
63 192063 SONIA CHOWDHURY Absent
64 192064 SUSMITA SAHA Absent
65 192065 NIBEDITA GHOSH Absent
66 192066 DIPSHA BISWAS Absent
67 192067 PUJA BISWAS Absent
68 192068 RITWIKA ADHIKARI Absent
69 192069 ARPON BISWAS Absent
70 192070 KAKALI BISWAS Absent
71 192071 DIPTI RANI SAHA Absent
72 192072 SAYANTAN BOSE Absent
73 192073 SULAGNA ACHARYYA Absent
74 192074 ANKITA BISWAS Absent
75 192075 SOUMI KARMAKAR Absent
76 192076 DIPTESH GARAI Absent
77 192077 ARINDAM SAHA Absent
78 192078 BULTI PAL Absent
79 192079 PAROMITA MONDAL Absent
80 192080 PRIYANKA SARKAR Absent
81 192081 AKASH KUMAR GHOSH Absent
82 192082 ARJUN SARKAR Absent
83 192083 RAJDIP PAL Absent
84 192084 SIMA SAMADDAR Absent
85 192085 MANJIRA MONDAL Absent
86 192086 NANDINI SARKAR Absent
87 192087 DEBAJYOTI ADHIKARY Absent
88 192088 ANANYA BASU Absent
89 192089 AVIJIT BAGCHI Absent
90 192090 RANJINI BISWAS DAS Absent
91 192091 RAKHI PAUL Absent
92 192092 DIPIKA SARKAR Absent
93 192093 MANOJIT BISWAS Absent
94 192094 CHANDAN SARKAR Absent
95 192095 CHIRAJYOTI BISWAS Absent
96 192096 SANCHAYITA BISWAS Absent
97 192097 PARAMITA BISWAS Absent
98 192098 NINA KASTHA Absent
99 192099 SONIYA BHABANI Absent

100 192100 MOUMITA PRAMANIK Absent
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Sl. No. E. Code Name of Students In Time Out Time Status Remarks
1 192001 MOUMI BOSE Absent
2 192002 PRIYANKA MONDAL Absent
3 192003 RIMI SADHUKHAN Absent
4 192004 KIMI SADHUKHAN Absent
5 192005 SUPRIYA KHATUN Absent
6 192006 NABANITA GUHA Absent
7 192007 SAMPURNA BHATTACHARYYA Absent
8 192008 SHANKHA SUBHRA SINHA Absent
9 192009 SREYA DEBNATH Absent

10 192010 MILI MAJUMDER Absent
11 192011 ADITI SARKAR Absent
12 192012 MAHUYA MAJHI Absent
13 192013 HRIK BISWAS Absent
14 192014 SHREYASI BISWAS Absent
15 192015 SHRESTHA NANDI Absent
16 192016 SUMAN ROY Absent
17 192017 CHITRANGADA MONDAL Absent
18 192018 PRIYA MITRA Absent
19 192019 PAMPI KARMAKAR Absent
20 192020 RIMA GHOSH Absent
21 192021 AKASH SIL Absent
22 192022 CHARITA PAUL Absent
23 192023 POLI DEBNATH Absent
24 192024 SRINJOY BISWAS Absent
25 192025 SONAL SAHA Absent
26 192026 PARNASHREE MUKHERJEE Absent
27 192027 TAPASI SARDAR Absent
28 192028 RAJDEEP SINGHA Absent
29 192029 SULAGNA ROY Absent
30 192030 KIRTIKA GHOSH Absent
31 192031 USHANA BISWAS Absent
32 192032 TUMPA SARMA Absent
33 192033 AYAN SADHUKHAN Absent
34 192034 CHAYANIKA GHOSH Absent
35 192035 PUJA SARKAR Absent
36 192036 RUPA SARKAR GHOSH Absent
37 192037 MOUMITA GHOSH Absent
38 192038 ANAMIKA BISWAS Absent
39 192039 MANJUSHRI BISWAS Absent
40 192040 ARPITA MANDAL Absent
41 192041 TANIA BISWAS Absent
42 192042 MOUSUMI HALDER Absent
43 192043 MOU BISWAS Absent
44 192044 RIYA SAHA Absent
45 192045 MADHUMITA MODAK Absent
46 192046 BITHIKA BOSE Absent
47 192047 SUDIP BHUINYA Absent
48 192048 PROSENJIT SARKAR Absent
49 192049 RITU DHAR Absent
50 192050 SONIA BISWAS DAS Absent
51 192051 FIROZA KHATOON Absent
52 192052 ANTARA BOSE Absent
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53 192053 PALLABI GHOSH Absent
54 192054 KAMALA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY Absent
55 192055 SUBHAJIT KUNDU Absent
56 192056 RIMPA BISWAS Absent
57 192057 RIMI BISWAS Absent
58 192058 BIDYUT BISWAS Absent
59 192059 ARPITA GANGULI Absent
60 192060 ANIMESH SEN Absent
61 192061 JOYEETA HALDER Absent
62 192062 SOURAV GHOSH Absent
63 192063 SONIA CHOWDHURY Absent
64 192064 SUSMITA SAHA Absent
65 192065 NIBEDITA GHOSH Absent
66 192066 DIPSHA BISWAS Absent
67 192067 PUJA BISWAS Absent
68 192068 RITWIKA ADHIKARI Absent
69 192069 ARPON BISWAS Absent
70 192070 KAKALI BISWAS Absent
71 192071 DIPTI RANI SAHA Absent
72 192072 SAYANTAN BOSE Absent
73 192073 SULAGNA ACHARYYA Absent
74 192074 ANKITA BISWAS Absent
75 192075 SOUMI KARMAKAR Absent
76 192076 DIPTESH GARAI Absent
77 192077 ARINDAM SAHA Absent
78 192078 BULTI PAL Absent
79 192079 PAROMITA MONDAL Absent
80 192080 PRIYANKA SARKAR Absent
81 192081 AKASH KUMAR GHOSH Absent
82 192082 ARJUN SARKAR Absent
83 192083 RAJDIP PAL Absent
84 192084 SIMA SAMADDAR Absent
85 192085 MANJIRA MONDAL Absent
86 192086 NANDINI SARKAR Absent
87 192087 DEBAJYOTI ADHIKARY Absent
88 192088 ANANYA BASU Absent
89 192089 AVIJIT BAGCHI Absent
90 192090 RANJINI BISWAS DAS Absent
91 192091 RAKHI PAUL Absent
92 192092 DIPIKA SARKAR Absent
93 192093 MANOJIT BISWAS Absent
94 192094 CHANDAN SARKAR Absent
95 192095 CHIRAJYOTI BISWAS Absent
96 192096 SANCHAYITA BISWAS Absent
97 192097 PARAMITA BISWAS Absent
98 192098 NINA KASTHA Absent
99 192099 SONIYA BHABANI Absent

100 192100 MOUMITA PRAMANIK Absent
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